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VENTILADOR
PATRAS

LED: 24W

Limenes: 2424 LM

Temp. Color: 3000K-4500K-6000K
C/ Memoria

Temporizador: TH/2H/4H/8H

©16,5cm

32,5-45,4cm

@131,2cm
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F3721-52"
66.5x27.5x24cm

Instalacion .
L Voltaje
en superficie

\ METAL Control Temporizador . -
/ABS/PMMA @ Veorr;rzg/lnvierno 3 Aspas 1/25)4|I_|Z/8H 6 velocidades Mando Incluido

VELOCIDAD 1

2

3

CONSUMO oW oW

RPM 100 RPM
FLUIOAIRE 3600 m?/h
NIVELSONIDO 35dB

120RPM
4700 m3/h
36 dB

12,5W
140 RPM
5500 m*/h
37dB

160 RPM
6200 m*/h

25W
175 RPM
6/00 m*/h

47 dB

190 RPM
7200 m*/h
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VENTILADOR
PATRAS

LED: 24W
Ldmenes: 2424 LM

Temp. Color: 3000K-4500K-6000K

C/ Memoria
Temporizador: TH/2H/4H/8H

@16,5cm

32,5-45,4cm

?131,2cm
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Ventilador Mod. PATRAS
Acabado: BLANCO

Ventilador Mod. PATRAS
Acabado: PLATA

Ventilador Mod. PATRAS
Acabado: NEGRO

8435684337777

O REF:185491309

8435684314747

Q REF:185491301

35684314754

O REF:185491310
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